
	2018-2019学年第二学期教职工开学报到签名表

	单位（盖章）：
	领导签字：



	序号
	姓名
	工号
(从小到大)
	人员
类别
	开学报到情况

	
	
	
	
	正常报到（签名）
	未报到（原因）

	1
	张三
	100000
	在编教工
	
	

	2
	李四
	300000
	人事代理
	
	

	3
	王五
	700000
	特岗人员
	
	

	4
	赵六
	无
	提前入职
	
	

	5
	孙七
	XXXXXX
	返聘人员
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
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